
Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amt

0100 0000 Default CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 19-0655-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default CMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC 2003979CM 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207009. $198.44

0100 0000 Default CRYSTAL RIMES 19-0794-K26 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207018. $1,200.00

0100 0000 Default GO FAST RACES 2289 13-DEC-2019 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default GO FAST RACES 2590 28-JAN-2017 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default GO FAST RACES 2591 28-JAN-2017 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default GO FAST RACES 9531 09-JAN-2020 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default HOMEOWNERS ASSOC FOR 

CHANDLER CREEK INC

18-1702-C26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207024. $5,581.66

0100 0000 Default HOMEOWNERS ASSOC FOR 

CHANDLER CREEK INC

18-1702-C26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341904. -$490.17

0100 0000 Default ISPC 2020-63451 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $40.00

0100 0000 Default J PATRICK QUINN 20-0326-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default JACKSON LAW FIRM 16-0168-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default JAMES P WALLACE, JR, PC 20-0584-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default JASON HUNT 09-1602-K277 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209800. $2,500.00

0100 0000 Default JILL CORNELIUS 20-0362-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default JOYCE PARSONS 9618 03-FEB-2020 01.0100.0000.347002. $45.00

0100 0000 Default KARA BORCHERS JONES 20-0321-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default LAW OFFICES OF DALEY & WEST 

PLLC

20-0215-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default MARGARET MCCROAN 20-0283-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default PAMELA HAILEY-PETTY 20-0332-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default PROBUS LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0557-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default PROBUS LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0590-CP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default RAY HENDREN 20-0580-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default RICKHOFF LAW FIRM 20-0480-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default ROBERT NIELSON 12-1496-K368-CT2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209800. $2,500.00

0100 0000 Default STEWART LAW FIRM 15-0994-CP4 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11250 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11251 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-05660 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-06271 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-06659 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $122.40

0100 0000 Default THOMAS MACKAY 1CR-20-1349 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341801. $75.00

Dept Total $18,866.13
0100 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 Long, Cynthia P 08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0212.004231. $98.34

0100 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 Long, Cynthia P 08/31/2020A 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0212.004231. $124.68
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0100 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395766 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0212.004621. $54.14

Dept Total $277.16
0100 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 Covey, Valerie R 08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0213.004231. $34.50

0100 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 Covey, Valerie R 08/31/2020A 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0213.004231. $24.15

Dept Total $58.65
0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

HARRIS LOGIC INC MOT-202007 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0341.004505. $240.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395770 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0341.004621. $182.55

Dept Total $422.55
0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 1496872 28-JUL-2020 01.0100.0401.004100. $247.50

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT Hawes, Hal C 09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0401.004212. $11.50

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT Hawes, Hal C 09/01/2020A 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0401.004212. $104.80

Dept Total $363.80
0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY CRS-202005-194277 31-MAY-2020 01.0100.0402.004705. $11.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY CRS-202006-195892 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0402.004705. $42.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY CRS-202007-197651 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0402.004705. $27.00

Dept Total $80.00
0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583568 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $94.04

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583568 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $0.02

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583569 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $78.47

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583570 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $55.37

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK MILLER IMAGING & DIGITAL 

SOLUTIONS INC

1099820 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $400.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3311839316 22-AUG-2020 01.0100.0403.004216. $538.20

Dept Total $1,166.10
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0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583571 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0404.004621. $55.37

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3311839316 22-AUG-2020 01.0100.0404.004216. $538.20

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL Rister, Nancy E 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0404.004231. $112.82

Dept Total $706.39
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL BICKERSTAFF, HEATH, DELGADO, 

ACOSTA LLP

112893 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $1,020.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL CITY OF GEORGETOWN CINV-0000154 03-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004604. $192,321.81

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL GERMER PLLC 672958 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $1,125.71

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL Holmes, Aubury E 08/28/2020 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $177.85

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL LAW OFFICE OF RANDY T LEAVITT 20-0752-C26 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $7,075.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT 

FUND

251687 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004965. $3,200.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL TRAVELERS 000580116 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $19,135.50

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL TRAVELERS 000583297 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $6,106.50

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL TRAVELERS 581716 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $5,611.77

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL WILLIAMSON CENTRAL 

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

204276 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004711. $427,190.25

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL Watson, Mary J 08/28/2020 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $21.85

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL Zavala, Laura L 08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $39.67

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL Zavala, Laura L 08/31/2020A 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $37.03

Dept Total $663,062.94
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ASAP TRANSLATORS & 

INTERPRETERS LLC

0013702 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 20-02385-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CAROL L COLLINS 15-0230-CPSC1P 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $430.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CHRISTYNE E HARRIS SCHULTZ 

ATTORNEY AT LAW

20-00360-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 18-3366-FC4 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $690.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAVE HOWARD 19-02288-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAVE HOWARD 19-03377-3 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

18-04615-3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW GARY E PRUST 19-01725-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW GREG ELLIOTT NORMAN 2158 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $70.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HECTOR DEL TORO 20-02540-3 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HINES, RANC & HOLUB 20-02395-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

16-03933-3 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

18-01080-3 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

18-03144-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

18-03825-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 19-01242-3 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-02646-3 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF JAMES C TWINE 

PLLC

20-02653-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LILIANA LEON 

FORES PLLC

15-06260-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LILIANA LEON 

FORES PLLC

17-01715-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LILIANA LEON 

FORES PLLC

17-04906-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LILIANA LEON 

FORES PLLC

17-05228-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF LYTZA ROJAS 

PLLC

E-20-017-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LONE STAR INTERPRETING 1365 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004141. $360.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LUCAS C WILSON 18-0142-CPSC1H 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $2,394.43

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MARK SWANSON 17-0098-CPSC1J 20-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $800.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-00087-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-03351-3 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-04239-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-05709-3 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MF HEAGERTY LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0005-CPSC1 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $440.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MONICA MCCLASKEY 18-0093-CPSC1I 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004100. $1,501.14

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PARMER LAW FIRM 19-04371-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PERCHES LAW PLLC UNFILED;DK 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 

LAW PLLC

20-01524-3 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO 20-01330-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO 20-01543-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT R FLORES 18-05887-3 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT R FLORES 20-01273-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-00612-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-02345-3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III CASE NOT FILED;TS 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 19-04466-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-01229-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-02817-3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR DECLINED;CED 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-04959-2 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

Dept Total $18,260.57
0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5011583572 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0426.004621. $77.32

0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 NATIONAL JUDICIAL COLLEGE 2045978 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0426.004232. $689.00

Dept Total $766.32
0100 0428 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 3 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395775 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0428.004621. $104.59

Dept Total $104.59
0100 0429 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395768 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0429.004621. $59.98

Dept Total $59.98
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 5870 12-MAR-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $1,141.25

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 15-0001-CPS395A 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0035-CPS395C 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0092-CPS395C 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0121-CPSC1A 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 15-0226-CPS395N 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-0028-CPS395D 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $480.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-0065-CPS395C 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 20-0040-CPS395 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ CHAMBER FILE;LO 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BRADFORD J GLENDENING 20-0773-K368 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21682054 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004621. $219.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 18-0186-CPS395E 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,300.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 19-0059-CPS395D 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $880.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 19-0088-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $430.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 20-0010-CPS395A 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS COMMUNICATION BY HAND LLC 200820WM26 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $362.50

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS COMRAQ CONSULTING LLC 209 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $160.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 15-0171-CPS395R 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0014-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 19-1433-K277 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 20-0300-K277 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVID DURAN 19-0745-K26 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $2,100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 19-0028-CPS395D 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 20-0010-CPS395A 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DOUGLAS RANNEY 19-2505-K368 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DOUGLAS RANNEY 20-0480-K368 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIC J HARRON 19-2712-K26 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-2621-K368 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC 20-0789-K26 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 15-3025-F425 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-0079-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-0100-CPS395A 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-0116-CPS395A 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,050.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

12-0272-K277 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

14-0026-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $360.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

17-2535-K26B 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

18-0007-CPS395F 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $470.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

18-0123-K277B 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

18-0915-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

18-1698-K368B 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-0047-CPS395D 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,445.05

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-0079-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-0100-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $380.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-0112-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-1043-K277 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

19-2458-K26 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

20-0006-CPS395A 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $450.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

20-0014-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

20-0077-K26 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC

20-1063-K26 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 19-2129-K368 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 19-2233-K368 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 20-0287-K368 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 20-0349-K368 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HARVEY SENTENCING 

CONSULTING INC

19-2397-K26 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $1,398.76

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HARWELL INTERPRETING AND 

TRANSLATION LLC

5350 25-MAY-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $70.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HARWELL INTERPRETING AND 

TRANSLATION LLC

5359 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $140.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HECTOR DEL TORO 19-0940-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HECTOR DEL TORO 19-2291-K277 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 20-0975-K26 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 20-1349-K26 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $150.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0088-CPS395B 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0100-CPS395 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0625-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ILANA R TANNER 18-0057-CPS395H 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,460.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ILANA R TANNER 19-0065-CP395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,160.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1013 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $170.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1014 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1015 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS IRENE BRIONES-ODOM 1016 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004141. $85.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 20-0019-J277 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CORE;AUG 2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $5,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 19-2406-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-0135-K26 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-1250-K368 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JASON TRUMPLER 19-0261-K277 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JESSE R SHOEMAKER 19-1452-K26 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JESSE R SHOEMAKER 19-1866-K368 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN C CONNOLLY 20-0247-K26 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN C WILSON PC 19-0092-CPS395B 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN MATTHEW FABIAN PYS D JD 

LLC

17-0986-K26 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $3,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOSEPH THOMAS MARCEE 19-2439-K368 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOSEPH THOMAS MARCEE 20-0007-J277 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 17-0641-K277 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 19-0056-CPS395D 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $375.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 19-0112-CPS395D 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $375.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS KRISTA A CHACONA 18-0722-K277A 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $3,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS KRISTA A CHACONA 18-2488-K26A 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $2,800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 

MARTINEZ PLLC

17-1037-K26 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 

MARTINEZ PLLC

19-2029-K26 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF C MATTHEW 

SHANKS

19-1743-K368 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF C MATTHEW 

SHANKS

19-2700-K26 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF LYTZA ROJAS 

PLLC

19-2135-K368 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER 20-0888-K277 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LINDA GUADARRAMA 19-2087-K26 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 19-0009-CPS395E 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 19-0088-CPS395C 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 19-2436-K368 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,450.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARC CHAVEZ LAW FIRM 16-1606-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARC CHAVEZ LAW FIRM 19-1348-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 19-0072-CPS395C 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $460.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS CHAMBER FILE;KDO 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS CHAMBER FILE;MNS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER VALLEY 20-0065-K277 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER VALLEY 20-0656-K26 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER VALLEY 20-0897-K26 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PARMER LAW FIRM 20-1112-K368 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PAULA PATTON QUINN 19-0047-CPS395D 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $460.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PAULA PATTON QUINN 19-0106-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $460.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 19-0121-CPSC1A 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $630.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 19-0121-CPSC1B 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PERCHES LAW PLLC 20-1143-K26 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $150.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 

LAW PLLC

20-0540-K368 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 

LAW PLLC

20-0606-K368 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RAYMOND M ESPERSEN 19-1216-K26 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 19-0403-K368 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHARD JONES 19-0459-K368 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHARD JONES 20-0293-K26 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 18-0007-CPS395B 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $450.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 19-0035-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $280.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBERT F MAIER 19-1983-K277 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBYNN L FLETCHER 19-0059-CPS395E 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $780.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBYNN L FLETCHER 19-0106-CPS395B 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $380.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBYNN L FLETCHER 20-0010-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-0118-K368 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-0165-K368 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 04-1439-F395R 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $340.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 17-0135-CPS395J 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $410.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 18-0054-CPS395G 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $430.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 19-0033-CPSC1E 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $340.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 19-1094-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 20-0233-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SHARON D HUCK 101 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004125. $91.20

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SIMONE M WRIGHT 436-1 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004125. $75.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS STRYKER LAW FIRM 20-0330-K277 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0059-CPS395C 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0072-CPS395C 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $530.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0088-CPS395 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $330.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0088-CPS395A 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0116-CPS395 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH 17-2316-K26 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 16-1505-K26A 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 18-1489-K26 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-0047-K26 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-0129-K26 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $175.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-0791-K368 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-1172-K26 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-1173-K26 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

Dept Total $95,452.76
0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $1,379.49

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $73.99

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $37.49

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $174.79

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $25.64

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $59.99

0100 0436 26TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396220 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0436.003010. $122.09

Dept Total $1,873.48
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUELMAN NP58748391 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.003301. $140.21

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY MEANETTE J SALGADO, CSR, RPR 19-C-2020 23-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004125. $792.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY McDaniel, Christy L 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004212. $22.70

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY McDaniel, Christy L 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004231. $12.88

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY PITNEY BOWES INC 1016318354 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004216. $143.62

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SIGNATURE SCIENCE LLC 243002-LSS2018-00742-02 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004932. $1,600.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SIGNATURE SCIENCE LLC 243002-LSS2020-00132-01 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004932. $2,229.00
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0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY THOMSON REUTERS 842836737 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.003901. $170.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY Vasquez, Alma A 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004231. $18.98

Dept Total $5,129.39
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/13/2020;CAL 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/14/2020;MB 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 Murdock, Sheryl M 08/25/2020 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004231. $17.25

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3311813621 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004216. $354.14

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000337JP 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $449.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000339JP 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $449.00

Dept Total $1,969.39
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Alcala, Mary A 08/21/2020 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Kaderka, Crystal M 08/21/2020 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4861886 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0453.004141. $32.68

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 McLean, Evelyn A 08/25/2020 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Mertink, Jennifer M 08/21/2020 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Ramirez, Brenda L 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 TRANQUIL MORTUARY SERVICES 

LLC

D JACKSON 08/15/2020 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $205.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Vasquez, Cherie J 08/21/2020 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Vasquez, Cherie J 09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0453.003100. $34.99

Dept Total $1,466.67
0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000105JP 08-MAR-2020 01.0100.0454.004192. $449.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000144JP 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0454.004192. $449.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000187JP 04-MAY-2020 01.0100.0454.004192. $449.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000316JP 24-JUL-2020 01.0100.0454.004192. $449.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000320JP 25-JUL-2020 01.0100.0454.004192. $449.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 TAYLOR DAILY PRESS AUG 2020;JP4 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0454.003901. $55.00

Dept Total $2,300.00
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY CARRIE C TOWNSEND LEWIS 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $114.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY CARRIE C TOWNSEND STRATTON 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $75.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUELMAN NP58703749 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.003301. $16.33

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;BACON 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;BRADLEY 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;DESSAUER 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;GAMBRELL 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00
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0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;GORMAN 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;PARKS 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;RASMUSSEN 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;REGISTER 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;STOKES 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;VASQUEZ 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;VEGA RUBIO 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;VELEZ 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173749;VILLANUEVA 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173753;BACON 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173753;GAMBRELL 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

173753;GORMAN 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004232. $25.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY U S POSTAL SERVICE 09/03/2020;C/ATTY 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004212. $1,000.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9858425490 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0475.004210. $75.98

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9858425490 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0475.004209. $83.82

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9860484968 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004209. $83.82

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY VERIZON WIRELESS 9860484968 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004210. $75.98

Dept Total $1,924.93
0100 0492 ELECTIONS EAN SERVICES LLC TLTXC2460-081720 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004231. $11.13

0100 0492 ELECTIONS EAN SERVICES LLC TLTXC2460-082420 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004231. $1.71

0100 0492 ELECTIONS EVINS TEMPORARIES 1257384 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004100. $712.47

0100 0492 ELECTIONS EVINS TEMPORARIES 1257524 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004100. $3,271.52

0100 0492 ELECTIONS KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

267842803 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004621. $130.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68993772 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004621. $182.65

0100 0492 ELECTIONS T MOBILE WIRELESS AUG 2020;72180 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004210. $842.44

0100 0492 ELECTIONS U S POSTAL SERVICE 09/04/2020 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0492.004212. $2,000.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS VERIZON WIRELESS 9861435797 23-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004210. $180.95
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0100 0492 ELECTIONS WIRELESS DATA SYSTEMS INC 3244 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004506. $7,566.61

Dept Total $14,899.48
0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $148.92

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020A 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $148.92

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020B 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $148.41

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020C 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $148.41

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020D 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $146.88

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 08/05/2020E 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $146.88

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 1561 21-JUL-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $147.90

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 1564 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0494.004310. $149.94

Dept Total $1,186.26
0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR TEXAS STATE AUDITOR'S OFFICE T2000573 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0495.004232. $399.00

Dept Total $399.00
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69021424 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0497.004621. $183.83

Dept Total $183.83
0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3311813630 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.004216. $1,112.04

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000652070 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.003006. $1,677.65

Dept Total $2,789.69
0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

IN827438 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $6,125.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK SEP 2020;00185 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $103.04

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK SEP 2020;83957 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $49.92

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10415190300 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $2,719.49

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10417111868 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $5,065.12

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10417111868 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $3,748.08

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-092-35766 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004969. $14.88

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

SEP 2020;00040 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $57.10

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

SEP 2020;11460 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $236.22
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

SEP 2020;20066 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $39.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

SEP 2020;31704 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $108.18

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS, INC 11644609 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $5.29

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

MYTHICS, INC 132392 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004505. $2,194.92

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

RELY INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

LLC

202006 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $10,080.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

UPLIFT DESK INV291940 15-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.003005. $8,391.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

VERIZON WIRELESS 9861839037 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $341.91

Dept Total $39,279.15
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149775 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0509.004500. $1,886.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 224442 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0509.002080. $50.00

Dept Total $1,936.00
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT ADT COMMERCIAL LLC 135719203 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.004500. $25.00

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT Fishbeck, Russell W 09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0510.004231. $97.17

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT Geer, Jr, Keith A 08/26/2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.004231. $241.96

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT Geer, Jr, Keith A 08/27/2020 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.004231. $194.93

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT Moss, Robert W 08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.004231. $136.85

Dept Total $695.91
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83727211 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $16.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83727212 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $30.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83730951 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $1,234.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83730952 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $510.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83730952 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $4.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734203 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $331.55

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734205 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $156.81

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734205 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $36.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734206 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $933.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734207 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $68.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734208 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $65.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83734208 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $26.70

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $36.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $102.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $327.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $254.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1,608.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.50

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $135.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $63.50
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $11.45

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $508.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $108.90

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $290.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $6.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $175.58

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $22.05

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $6.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $116.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $423.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83735636 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $41.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83737289 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $6.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83740845 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $166.70

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83742471 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $254.00

0100 0540 EMS FUELMAN NP58703732 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003301. $5,148.55

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0755004 03-MAR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $391.40

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0755777 09-MAR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $364.68

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0756854 13-MAR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $341.71

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0765299 30-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $102.38

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0778597 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $398.60

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0786578 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $289.77

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0786597 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $284.38

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0786783 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $153.57

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0786784 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $105.57

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0786825 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $51.19

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787097 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $379.88

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787112 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $136.50

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787134 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $393.53

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0037486 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$23.80

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0037492 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$9.00

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0037493 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$0.74

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0037563 21-MAY-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$32.00
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0038017 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$170.10

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1026592 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $63.75

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1026592 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $262.50

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1026592 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $265.50

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1026592 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $755.00

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1026592 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $192.00

0100 0540 EMS MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 41289961 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003001. $122.10

0100 0540 EMS MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 41289961 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003001. $633.75

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 175499 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $71.25

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 175499 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $81.90

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 175499 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $396.14

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 2003739 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $185.50

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 2003766 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $144.50

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 492582 16-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $905.54

0100 0540 EMS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395781 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.004621. $382.11

0100 0540 EMS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395782 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.004621. $169.04

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575714 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $732.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575714 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $547.50

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575714 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1,360.00

0100 0540 EMS STRYKER SALES CORP 3113930 M 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $1,328.28

0100 0540 EMS STRYKER SALES CORP 3113930 M 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $11.36

0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 

INCORPORATED

9502929576 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $2,200.00

0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 

INCORPORATED

9502929576 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1,650.00

Dept Total $28,871.93
0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

GALLS LLC 016152949 28-JUL-2020 01.0100.0541.003311. -$317.98

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

GALLS LLC 016162961 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0541.003311. $102.00

Dept Total -$215.98
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $954.95

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $3,435.80

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $939.95

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $1,473.90

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $1,049.95

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $1,621.90

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC

34833 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003110. $3,779.80
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FUELMAN NP58722092 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.003301. $209.77

Dept Total $13,466.02
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 FUELMAN NP58703747 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003301. $950.87

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 PITNEY BOWES RESERVE 

ACCOUNT

AUG 2020;CONST2 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.004212. $1,200.00

Dept Total $2,150.87
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

267742302 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0553.004621. $4.81

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

267759173 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0553.004621. $43.43

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

267759173 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0553.004621. $154.57

Dept Total $202.81
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395771 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0554.004621. $85.35

0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395772 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0554.004621. $93.46

Dept Total $178.81
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF BODE TECHNOLOGY 33017 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004100. $8,923.50

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CENTEX TOWING, INC 29058 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $125.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CENTURYLINK SEP 2020;36255 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $85.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CENTURYLINK SEP 2020;36255 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. -$10.65

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF DEFENDER SUPPLY 27904 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $83.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF DEFENDER SUPPLY 27904 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $84.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF DEFENDER SUPPLY 27904 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $2,955.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-086-86751 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $20.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-092-59822 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $18.22

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FLORENCE GRAIN CO 423596 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004968. $42.50

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0784621 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $1,161.18

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0784621 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003601. $1,548.24

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0784621 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $713.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $53.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $125.97
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Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $92.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $115.98

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $57.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787380 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC INV02-184 09-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.005741. $39,000.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF PITNEY BOWES RESERVE 

ACCOUNT

SEP 2020;SHF 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $8,000.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF RIDENOW GEORGETOWN 4524767 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $699.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3827514 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $1,752.18

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3827518 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $1,752.18

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3828419 03-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $7,884.53

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00380618 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003011. $346.20

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $78.56

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $75.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $50.29

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $267.46

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $150.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $38.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $750.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $49.50

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $0.02

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $705.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $740.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $455.92

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $52.80
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Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $462.92

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $61.72

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $589.17

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STEELSENTRY INC 19563 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $36.48

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5522353 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $128.10

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 224259 22-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004100. $50.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ULINE 123095983 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $3,278.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ULINE 123095984 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $488.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ULINE 123095984 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $5,662.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ULINE 123095984 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $9,450.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WOODS FUN CENTER, INC 220720 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $354.85

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WOODS FUN CENTER, INC 221725 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $67.93

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WOODS FUN CENTER, INC 222337 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $450.01

Dept Total $100,145.19
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000303 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $2,934.13

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000304 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $8,588.47

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000305 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $12,341.45

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000306 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $12,961.86

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC 9X801187877 22-MAY-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $127.69

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC 9X801270101 04-JUN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $456.01

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC 9X801293623 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $50.67

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL BOB BARKER CO INC UT1000540571 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003305. $783.54

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0225566-IN 29-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $9,982.60

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005592:1 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $384.62

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005595:1 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $384.62

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005609:1 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $384.62

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005634:1 12-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $384.62

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005835:1 19-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $355.54

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-2000005970:1 24-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $384.62

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

202007-0 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $3,555.88

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL COOKS CORRECTIONAL N653665 16-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $27.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL COOKS CORRECTIONAL N653665 16-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $700.00
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Casey, Jeremy R 08/20/2020 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004232. $170.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10408273090 16-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $3,631.74

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10408273090 16-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $80.97

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416375701 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $232.74

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416375701 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $1,168.47

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416375701 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $232.74

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416375710 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $49.38

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DRUG PACKAGE LLC 617832 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $277.15

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL EYE ASSOCIATES OF CENTRAL 

TEXAS

100284-290741 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $189.71

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL EYE ASSOCIATES OF CENTRAL 

TEXAS

95439-290770 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $51.72

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GRAINGER 9628064611 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004992. $479.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GRAINGER 9628064611 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004992. $508.04

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0761223 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003008. $417.50

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0761223 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003008. $15.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0782935 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003008. $10.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0782935 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003008. $126.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0784090 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003311. $6.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $42.25

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $119.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $730.80

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $59.78

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $271.44

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $400.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912342 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003318. $153.20

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912344 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $3,129.60

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912652 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003111. $152.80

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912652 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003111. $75.24

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL HOLIDAY CHEVROLET 20653 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.005700. $30,751.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL HOLIDAY CHEVROLET 20653 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.005700. $19,580.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL HOLIDAY CHEVROLET 20656 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.005700. $30,751.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL HOLIDAY CHEVROLET 20656 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.005700. $19,580.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC W3835900 14-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $680.40

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC W3835900 14-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $284.85

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC W3835900 14-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $81.42

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1917998459 23-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $55.32
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1919274341 03-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. -$55.32

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $3.93

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $257.01

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $39.15

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $6.09

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $22.07

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $18.87

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $20.66

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $175.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051178 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $20.28

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051180 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $19.88

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920051180 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $17.01

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MOBILE CR IMAGING LLC 062020 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $1,380.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MOBILE CR IMAGING LLC 072020 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $1,420.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL NORTH AUSTIN UROLOGY 208987401 28-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $129.86

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL NORTH AUSTIN UROLOGY 208987401A 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $141.19

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656472001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $90.99

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656820001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $9.24

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656820001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $7.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656820001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $14.97

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656820001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $6.69

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656828001 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $245.75

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL REITPATH PATHOLOGY BVP51774 22-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $36.71

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL REITPATH PATHOLOGY BVP51774A 23-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $15.89

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL CENTER 27864500 16-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $77.31

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SETON MEDICAL CENTER 

WILLIAMSON

8075841729 05-NOV-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $9,177.91

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SETON MEDICAL CENTER 

WILLIAMSON

8076059471 30-NOV-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $11,454.68

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SETON MEDICAL CENTER 

WILLIAMSON

8077429655 24-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $719.51

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SETON MEDICAL CENTER 

WILLIAMSON

8077532111 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $399.98

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA195394 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $90.82

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA24746C 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $144.42

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA24746D 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $18.28

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA59370A 23-JUN-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $100.07

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000651797 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $320.94

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000651922 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $452.80

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 86241545 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $486.86

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 86249781 19-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $92.61

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 86249930 19-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $173.25

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 86252640 22-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $96.58

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TAB PRODUCTS CO LLC 2469071 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004350. $161.03
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TAB PRODUCTS CO LLC 2469071 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004350. $885.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TAB PRODUCTS CO LLC 2469071 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004350. $295.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TEXAS COMMISSION ON LAW 

ENFORCEMENT

08/18/2020;JAIL/2 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004232. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 223399 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004705. $244.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL VARI SALES CORPORATION IVC-2-1553105 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003005. $711.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL VARI SALES CORPORATION IVC-2-1553105 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003005. $108.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL WESTWOOD PHARMACY 25392 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003307. $27,554.44

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL WESTWOOD PHARMACY 25392 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $13.50

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1217 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $84.45

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1217 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $115.20

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1217 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $45.12

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1217 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $159.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1217 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $12.40

Dept Total $227,641.08
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES AMERICAN RED CROSS 22288146 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.0576.004232. $120.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP JUL 2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $3,527.50

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP JUN 2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $3,038.75

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 224674 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0576.004718. $122.00

Dept Total $6,808.25
0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

Connealy, Christopher M 08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0583.004231. $119.60

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCES013 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0583.004100. $2,800.00

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCES013 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0583.004100. $1,960.00

Dept Total $4,879.60
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT WILLIAMSON CTY & CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT

09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0630.004921. $237.00

Dept Total $237.00
0100 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

WALTER WAYNE WARE 09/02/2020;REIMB 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0636.004542. $98.90

Dept Total $98.90
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CEDAR PARK FIRE DEPT 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $34,997.05

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CITY OF LEANDER 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $20,082.20

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CITY OF ROUND ROCK 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $51,311.10

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CITY OF TAYLOR 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $9,966.75

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE GRANGER VFD 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $11,131.05
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0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE TAYLOR VFD 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $10,828.40

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #1 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $6,730.20

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #10 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $18,619.25

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #11 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $629.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #12 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $1,041.65

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #2 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $14,015.40

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #3 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $16,780.20

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #4 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $19,710.90

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #5 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $10,095.30

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #6 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $6,093.90

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #7 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $14,157.95

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY ESD #9 2020/2 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004104. $12,332.65

Dept Total $258,522.95
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE A FRESH START TREATMENT 

CENTER

SEP 2020;JDL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ABIDING CHOICE INC SEP 2020;DJA 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ALEXANDER KENNON AND 

HILLARY HOOD

SEP 2020;AL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE AMBER SANDERS SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE AMBER WILLIAMS-PLATT SEP 2020;EWP 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ANGELA ALLEN SEP 2020;AR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ANGELA SWARTZ SEP 2020;AMB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ANGELA WARREN SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $950.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ANNA ARANDA SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $775.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BARBARA MYLES SEP 2020;JP 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BETTY COPELAND SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $800.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BLUEBONNET HAVEN LLC SEP 2020;ADY 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BLUEBONNET HAVEN LLC SEP 2020;BW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BLUEBONNET HAVEN LLC SEP 2020;ERH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRENDA COOK SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $800.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRENT OR LEAH NICKELL SEP 2020;KB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRIAN & RACHEL ST CLAIR SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BROOKHAVEN YOUTH RANCH, 

INC

SEP 2020;ZC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BROOKLYN BEATTY SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $675.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CAITLIN SYKORA SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CANDICE DAVIS SEP 2020;DCM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CARLA WRIGHT SEP 2020;LVG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CARLTON OR CASSANDRA 

FREENEY

SEP 2020;ZS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CARMEN TODD SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $800.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CARMEN VIGIL SEP 2020;ACM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CAROL LACHANCE SEP 2020;ET 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CASSANDRA WILSON SEP 2020;MW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CATHLEEN BOOKBINDER SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $550.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISHA JACKSON SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $675.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISTOPHER & SUSAN 

GONZALEZ

SEP 2020;DPDK 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISTY JIMENEZ SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $1,075.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CONNIE BARNETT SEP 2020;NH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CORY STARK SEP 2020;BS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DAENA LEE SEP 2020;FNL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DANIELLE WASHINGTON SEP 2020;KJJ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DANITA BIRDOW SEP 2020;KC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DARLENE WALL SEP 2020;KNC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DAVID PICKENS SEP 2020;MR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DEBORA SAUNDERS SEP 2020;LDK 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DEBRA GORDON SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DENA COPELAND SEP 2020;KSG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DESEREE HERNANDEZ SEP 2020;AJ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DIANE YARBROUGH SEP 2020;EY 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DOROTHY JOSLIN SEP 2020;AHL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ELENA SALAZAR SEP 2020;JLL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE FREDERICA THOMAS SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $675.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GLORIA ANDERSON SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $725.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GRACIELA PEREZ SEP 2020;GLM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GUIDING LIGHT LLC SEP 2020;CIA 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GULFWINDS RTC SEP 2020;DK 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HANDS OF HEALING RESIDENTIAL 

TREATMENT CTR INC

SEP 2020;CM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HANDS OF HEALING RESIDENTIAL 

TREATMENT CTR INC

SEP 2020;MRM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HARRY & CAROL DEPINA SEP 2020;TB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HAYDEE RODRIGUEZ SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $675.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HECTOR GARZA RESIDENITAL 

TREATMENT CENTTER

SEP 2020;BL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HELPING HAND HOME FOR 

CHILDREN

SEP 2020;TRE 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HENRY WEST SEP 2020;GMD 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HILL COUNTRY YOUTH RANCH SEP 2020;CW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HOPE HOUSE SEP 2020;ARG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HOPE MADDEN SEP 2020;LW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE IRENE PADRON SEP 2020;AR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JACLYN MICHELLE BARECKY SEP 2020;NB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JASON SIERRA SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JEANETTE RODRIGUEZ SEP 2020;CM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JENNIFER SPAIN SEP 2020;JS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JESSICA SILVA SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $800.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JESSICA WARREN SEP 2020;BS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JILL ONDERDONK SEP 2020;GO 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JIMMIE VERNON SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOCELYN SATTERWHITE SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOHNNIE KOVAR SEP 2020;LSL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JORDAN BISBY SEP 2020;MMC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOSEPH HOOVER SEP 2020;JDM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JULIE RANELLI SEP 2020;VR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JULIE VORBECK SEP 2020;NB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KAREN PRICE SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $1,200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KATHERINE ROSE SEP 2020;MJ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KATRINA CHRISTIAN SEP 2020;ESC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KATRINA PERKINS SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KAYLA FREEMAN SEP 2020;YJL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KERRIE KEISLING SEP 2020;VAB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KIMBERLY ELLIS SEP 2020;JAJ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KRAUSE CHILDRENS CENTER SEP 2020;AW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KURESA TAALA SEP 2020;6 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $1,900.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE L'AMOR VILLAGE EMERGENCY 

SHELTER

SEP 2020;AMTH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LARRY WRIGHT SEP 2020;ISG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LEAH SPIERS SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $725.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LISA DUFOUR SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $775.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;AB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;ACM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;KM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;MAM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;MT 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES SEP 2020;SL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARA GALUSHA-PATEL SEP 2020;JJP 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARGARET MACCALLON SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $625.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARINA DIAZ SEP 2020;ARG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARJAN PASGAR SEP 2020;JM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARK GOLDAPP SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $550.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHAEL OR LEILANI UY SEP 2020;LCS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHELLE ELLIS SEP 2020;GL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NATASHA MCCALLUM SEP 2020;LSG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HOPE YOUTH CENTER SEP 2020;DCL 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HORIZONS RANCH & 

CENTER, INC

SEP 2020;DH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HORIZONS RANCH & 

CENTER, INC

SEP 2020;RAD 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ORI OR TERESA POMERANTZ SEP 2020;MB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE OSCAR OR POMPHEN WILLIAMS SEP 2020;AW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE OSCAR OR TINA SMART SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE OSCAR YANEZ SEP 2020;3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $900.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PAMELA WALKER SEP 2020;ALB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PEGASUS SCHOOLS, INC SEP 2020;JM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PRAIRIE HARBOR LLC SEP 2020;FV 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PRAIRIE HARBOR LLC SEP 2020;JB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RANDAL BARROW SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RAYMOND AGEE SEP 2020;AA 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE REBECCA CROSSLEY SEP 2020;AC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RITA MOORE SEP 2020;AH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RUTH SIPTAK SEP 2020;KFF 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SANDRA HOLLINGSWORTH SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SANDY LLAMAS SEP 2020;4 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $1,000.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SEAN COPELAND SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $800.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;AW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;HML 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;LB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;LQW 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;MKJB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;TH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME SEP 2020;TRS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SHELTERING HARBOUR SEP 2020;DB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SONYA KELLEY SEP 2020;CRE 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ST JUDE'S RANCH FOR CHILDREN 

TX SJRC

SEP 2020;IR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE STEVEN WILLIAMS SEP 2020;GS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TAMRA WEBB SEP 2020;4 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $1,250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TARA BELL SEP 2020;DMT 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TERESA SPARKS SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $675.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TINA FOSTER SEP 2020;VEQ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TONIA SMITH SEP 2020;BGM 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TRACY DILLEY SEP 2020;LD 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TRAVIS FARRIS SEP 2020;BH 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TY HOPPE SEP 2020;HT 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE VANESSA COPE SEP 2020;WKAG 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE VELMA HERNANDEZ MERC SEP 2020;2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $550.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE VINCENT GRASSO SEP 2020;4 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $950.00

Dept Total $61,250.00
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395780 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0661.004621. $243.00

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH395780 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0661.004621. $35.60

Dept Total $278.60
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0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455807 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1000.003319. $84.50

Dept Total $84.50
0100 1001 WILLIAMSON MUSEUM PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455808 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1001.003319. $45.00

Dept Total $45.00
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

209024 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.1002.004510. $333.16

0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455809 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1002.003319. $55.00

Dept Total $388.16
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

209025 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.1003.004510. $385.00

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 1/TAY HEALTH 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.1003.005300. $45,041.30

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455811 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1003.003319. $45.00

Dept Total $45,471.30
0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX 

BLDG A

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455812 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1005.003319. $75.00

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX 

BLDG A

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5771653-2161-0 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $534.79

Dept Total $609.79
0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B

MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC

139437 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1006.004962. $6,537.00

0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455813 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1006.003319. $75.00

Dept Total $6,612.00
0100 1007 OLD DPS/DRIVER'S 

LICENSE OFFICE

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455814 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1007.003319. $45.00

Dept Total $45.00
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149079 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $781.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149082 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $765.74

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149376 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $765.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149608 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $1,050.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MARKS PLUMBING PARTS INV001894939 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $91.44

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MTECH 040559573 31-MAY-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $1,877.25

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455815 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.003319. $65.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455816 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.003319. $250.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455817 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.003319. $125.00

Dept Total $5,770.43
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

CENTER

CARRIER COMMERCIAL SERVICE 90067000 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004510. $1,537.20

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

CENTER

CARRIER COMMERCIAL SERVICE 90069845 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004510. $10,964.00

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

CENTER

CARRIER COMMERCIAL SERVICE 90069849 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004510. $2,756.00
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0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

CENTER

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455850 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.003319. $150.00

Dept Total $15,407.20
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455820 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1011.003319. $65.00

Dept Total $65.00
0100 1012 HEALTH DEPT EDUC PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455853 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1012.003319. $85.00

Dept Total $85.00
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455822 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1013.003319. $35.00

Dept Total $35.00
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455821 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1015.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $25.00
0100 1017 ABC/GAME WARDEN PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455854 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1017.003319. $15.00

Dept Total $15.00
0100 1019 MEDIC 53 / 54 PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455819 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1019.003319. $30.00

Dept Total $30.00
0100 1020 EMS ADMIN PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455818 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1020.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $25.00
0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 

ADMIN

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455810 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1022.003319. $65.00

Dept Total $65.00
0100 1024 LIFESTEPS PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455823 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1024.003319. $15.00

Dept Total $15.00
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455824 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.003319. $75.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455825 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.003319. $25.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455826 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.003319. $25.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455827 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $150.00
0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455855 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1029.003319. $55.00

Dept Total $55.00
0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455828 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1032.003319. $95.00

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5771830-2161-4 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $1,183.62
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Dept Total $1,278.62
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455829 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1033.003319. $85.00

0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX STANLEY CONVERGENT 

SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

17688930 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.1033.005300. $11,113.97

Dept Total $11,198.97
0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-

TAYLOR

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455830 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1034.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $25.00
0100 1037 EMS STATION-LEANDER PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455831 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1037.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $25.00
0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149609 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.1042.004510. $3,382.00

0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455832 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1042.003319. $85.00

0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455833 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1042.003319. $95.00

Dept Total $3,562.00
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 8455682 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004430. $145.53

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 8458473 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004510. $179.01

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455834 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.003319. $125.00

Dept Total $449.54
0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455835 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.1044.003319. $25.00

Dept Total $25.00
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY BUILDING AUTOMATION 

SPECIALISTS

000179 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.004510. $425.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455836 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.003319. $135.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455837 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.003319. $95.00

Dept Total $655.00
0100 1046 PARKING GARAGE PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455856 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1046.003319. $55.00

0100 1046 PARKING GARAGE SWEEP ACROSS TEXAS 107657 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1046.004500. $178.50

Dept Total $233.50
0100 1047 TAYLOR EXPO CENTER PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455852 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1047.003319. $135.00

Dept Total $135.00
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455838 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1048.003319. $65.00

Dept Total $65.00
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455839 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1051.003319. $85.00

Dept Total $85.00
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0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455840 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1062.003319. $70.00

Dept Total $70.00
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455841 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.1063.003319. $70.00

Dept Total $70.00
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY 

CENTER

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455857 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.1064.003319. $70.00

Dept Total $70.00
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455843 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1066.003319. $95.00

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5772227-2161-2 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $306.47

Dept Total $401.47
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 4973392-01 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.005300. $15,600.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004510. $948.50

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149375 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004510. $465.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149711 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004500. $120.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 149791 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004500. $2,546.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 452657 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.003319. $85.00

Dept Total $19,764.50
0100 1072 PARKS ADMIN BLDG PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455844 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1072.003319. $40.00

Dept Total $40.00
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455845 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1073.003319. $85.00

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5773982-2161-1 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $360.30

Dept Total $445.30
0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455846 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1075.003319. $85.00

0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5774066-2161-2 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $216.32

Dept Total $301.32
0100 1077 NCF BLDG D - WIRELESS 

COMM

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455487 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.1077.003319. $70.00

Dept Total $70.00
0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS 

TRAINING

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455848 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1078.003319. $95.00

Dept Total $95.00
0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND

PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455849 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.1079.003319. $65.00
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Dept Total $65.00
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 455858 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.1080.003319. $55.00

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 

CORP

6000461133 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1080.004510. $418.29

Dept Total $473.29
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000296 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003306. $1,385.58

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000297 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003306. $1,760.61

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, 

INC

IUS0177008 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003900. $150.00

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, 

INC

IUS0177142 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003900. $150.00

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC 1714616 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004108. $37.25

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GALLS LLC 016297246 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003102. $40.74

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GALLS LLC 016297246 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003102. $96.88

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GALLS LLC 016297246 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003102. $117.24

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $89.80

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003009. $69.08

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $129.28

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $51.35

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $59.70

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004621. $15.12

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3002.004621. $165.50

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004621. $165.50

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE LINKS COMMUNICATIONS, INC 14431 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004543. $532.00

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE OFFICE DEPOT INC 116145579001 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003100. $15.99

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 

SYSTEMS, INC

034185046 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004350. $25.00

Dept Total $5,056.62
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000296 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003306. $2,360.58

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000297 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003306. $2,463.33

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC 1714616 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004108. $52.15
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0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $59.70

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $129.28

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003009. $69.08

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $89.80

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1912351 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $51.35

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004621. $7.56

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3003.004621. $82.75

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004621. $82.75

Dept Total $5,448.33
0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, 

INC

IUS0177303 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.003900. $150.00

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC 1714616 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.004108. $14.90

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.004621. $75.58

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3004.004621. $827.50

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.004621. $827.50

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN OFFICE DEPOT INC 116145579001 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.003100. $36.51

Dept Total $1,931.99
0100 3005 PROBATION DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC 1714616 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.3005.004108. $37.25

0100 3005 PROBATION KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3005.004621. $37.79

0100 3005 PROBATION KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3005.004621. $413.75

0100 3005 PROBATION KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3005.004621. $413.75

0100 3005 PROBATION SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 

SYSTEMS, INC

034199225 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.3005.004350. $25.00

Dept Total $927.54
0100 3006 COMM BASED PROGRAMS KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3006.004621. $7.56

0100 3006 COMM BASED PROGRAMS KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3006.004621. $82.75

0100 3006 COMM BASED PROGRAMS KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3006.004621. $82.75

Dept Total $173.06
0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC 1714616 15-AUG-2020 01.0100.3007.004108. $7.45

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

9007015316 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3007.004621. $7.56

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

68691279 11-JUL-2020 01.0100.3007.004621. $82.75

Page 31 of 100



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 15-SEP-2020

0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

69051527 08-AUG-2020 01.0100.3007.004621. $82.75

Dept Total $180.51
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

ADT COMMERCIAL LLC 135719203 12-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004500. $25.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

BRUSHY CREEK MUD 2020-08 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $2,746.70

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

COMMERCIAL SWIM 

MANAGEMENT LLC

238094 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.003554. $812.50

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

TEXAS IRRIGATION SUPPLY LLC S3814589.001 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.003001. $566.67

Dept Total $4,150.87
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER LABOR FINDERS 21-4-23822 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.004100. $129.52

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER LABOR FINDERS 21-4-23853 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.004100. $259.04

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER LABOR FINDERS 21-4-23872 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.004100. $372.37

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC

139438 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.004962. $550.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER ROCKSPORTS 159990 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.003311. $73.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER ROCKSPORTS 159990 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.003311. $109.50

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER ROCKSPORTS 159990 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.003311. $35.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER ROCKSPORTS 159990 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3106.003311. $140.00

Dept Total $1,668.43
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN CINV-0000154 03-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004604. $30,495.46

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HNTB CORPORATION 8-77139-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004100. $3,609.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 112340424001 06-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003120. $105.02

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PAVETEX 0028261 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004160. $298.38

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $12,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $20,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $39,600.00
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $22,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $8,800.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $7,600.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $4,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $2,100.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $11,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000330 08-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $11,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000331 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $5,500.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000331 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $1,200.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000332 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $7,966.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000334 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $1,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000334 08-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $6,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000335 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $14,400.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000335 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $500.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000336 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $7,200.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION CON0000341 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $2,320.00
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM STATEWIDE MATERIALS 

TRANSPORT LTD

SRB223485-2 26-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003544. $13,800.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

93892-212865 17-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $1,731.73

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM WILLIAMSON CENTRAL 

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

204276 21-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004711. $40,564.75

Dept Total $274,791.04
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY Hallford, Brandy B 09/02/2020 02-SEP-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $185.00

0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842745398 01-AUG-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $309.00

0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842828775 04-AUG-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $646.16

0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842848881 04-AUG-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $170.00

0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842862866 04-AUG-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $256.00

Dept Total $1,566.16
0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

TERESA B HALL 08/14/2020;CC#3 14-AUG-2020 01.0355.0355.004135. $206.00

Dept Total $206.00
0384 0384 RCDS ARCHIVE FUND - CO 

CLERK

TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 

ARCHIVES COMMISSION

307174B 14-AUG-2020 01.0384.0384.004550. $2,063.62

Dept Total $2,063.62
0385 0385 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO CLRK

TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 

ARCHIVES COMMISSION

307174A 14-AUG-2020 01.0385.0385.004550. $13,528.60

Dept Total $13,528.60
0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001412054 24-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $40.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415276 19-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $90.00

Dept Total $130.00
0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEM

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/111706 31-AUG-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $1,283.24

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEM

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/22772 31-AUG-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $9.49

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEM

JONESY GROUP LLC 1680 24-AUG-2020 01.0507.0507.005000. $7,190.08

Dept Total $8,482.81
0508 0508 WMSN CO 

CONSERVATION DEPT

NOSSAMAN LLP 512855 27-AUG-2020 01.0508.0508.004100. $1,003.00
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0508 0508 WMSN CO 

CONSERVATION DEPT

SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONSULTANTS

115297 02-SEP-2020 01.0508.0508.004100. $1,214.27

Dept Total $2,217.27
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC 44392048 05-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC 44409103 02-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44156898 17-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44270199 09-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44350981 24-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44359335 06-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44371559 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44473838 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44498215 18-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44866203 17-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44900135 23-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44905636 26-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A44911059 26-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

A44156900 17-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

A44156901 17-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

A44440411 09-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DIGITAL CHEETAH SOLUTIONS 

INC

27762 14-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004505. $200.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DOUGLAS AND THOMPSON PLLC 44435034 15-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DOUGLAS AND THOMPSON PLLC A43457373 16-JAN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DOUGLAS AND THOMPSON PLLC A43486272 13-FEB-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DOUGLAS AND THOMPSON PLLC A44136586 04-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL 44171310 28-MAY-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44295572 09-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44370573 25-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44385916 22-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44434922 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44471577 11-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44484145 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00
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0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44968632 22-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A45122339 23-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HALEY VETERINARY CARE PC A44311512 24-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HALEY VETERINARY CARE PC A44374698 25-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HIGHWAY 29 VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A44202435 24-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HIGHWAY 29 VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A44202449 24-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES INC 236491950 12-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $245.46

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HUTTO VETERINARY CLINIC A44319769 12-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HUTTO VETERINARY CLINIC A44349317 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HUTTO VETERINARY CLINIC A44349338 02-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HUTTO VETERINARY CLINIC A44507630 16-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 08/06/2020 06-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 08/13/2020 13-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $1,000.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 08/20/2020 20-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 492581 16-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.003200. $6.63

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH396174 07-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004621. $146.95

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 224547 20-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004705. $50.00

Dept Total $3,204.04
0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

EMANCIPET INC 053120 WHWT-V 31-MAY-2020 01.0546.0546.004975. $770.00

Dept Total $770.00
0600 0600 DEBT SERVICE-COUNTY 

WIDE

BLX GROUP LLC 42182-4389/072720 27-JUL-2020 01.0600.0600.003309. $1,000.00

0600 0600 DEBT SERVICE-COUNTY 

WIDE

CITY OF GEORGETOWN CINV-0000154 03-AUG-2020 01.0600.0600.004604. $128,214.54

Dept Total $129,214.54
0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION 

GROUP, INC

12690 07-AUG-2020 01.0777.0200.009007. $4,754.75

0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

HNTB CORPORATION 8-77139-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0200.009007. $3,022.25

0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

SURVEYING & MAPPING LLC 201113663 10-AUG-2020 01.0777.0200.009007. $5,761.80

Dept Total $13,538.80
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1932785 18-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $24,587.00

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CAPITAL EXCAVATION COMPANY 18/1810-265 31-JUL-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $418,604.43

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

284394 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $24,635.71
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0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CP&Y INC WLSM1900030.00-10 05-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $4,907.30

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 HNTB CORPORATION 8-70391-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $177,089.92

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC 2006035 27-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $15,525.12

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC 2007036 12-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $48,596.58

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 LJA ENGINEERING INC 202016112 17-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $1,280.00

Dept Total $715,226.06
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 BINKLEY & BARFIELD INC 42281 11-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $81,089.54

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 CITY OF LEANDER 3/28017 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $64,246.32

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

284394 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $26,796.51

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 HNTB CORPORATION 8-70391-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $126,554.54

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 HNTB CORPORATION 8-77139-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $1,308.51

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 LJA ENGINEERING INC 202016108 17-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $227,375.50

Dept Total $527,370.92
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1932786 18-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $46,018.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1932787 18-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $93,727.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1932788 18-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $41,221.25

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOC INC 20-1630201-02 10-JUL-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $44,531.40

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOC INC 20-1630201-03 17-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $155,606.77

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

284394 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $114,921.27

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 CP&Y INC WLSM1700278.01-5 11-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $80,662.73

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HNTB CORPORATION 8-70391-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $96,724.15

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION LP 13/1901-285 31-JUL-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $32,529.38

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 LJA ENGINEERING INC 202016106 17-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $97,452.50

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 PAPE DAWSON ENGINEERS INC 20070661 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $36,468.28

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 STEGER & BIZZELL, INC 1007887 08-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $2,353.25

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 STEGER & BIZZELL, INC 1008080 07-MAY-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $5,152.75

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 STEGER & BIZZELL, INC 1008290 09-JUN-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $1,525.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 UNINTECH CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS INC

INV-15-005AK 20-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $11,861.35

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 WSB & ASSOCIATES INC R-016291-000-2 28-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $27,419.50
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Dept Total $888,174.58
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

284394 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $38,408.51

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 CP&Y INC WLSM1700278.01-5 11-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $188,213.02

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 DANNENBAUM ENGINEERING 

CORP

526501/01/VIII 11-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $38,825.00

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 GARVER LLC 20T47003-2 21-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $53,048.78

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200289004 20-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $130,108.68

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HNTB CORPORATION 8-70391-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $150,185.27

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2022187-GTN 09-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $23,899.50

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2022564-GTN 09-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $6,217.50

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2022578-GTN 09-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $81,317.60

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2025858-GTN 09-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $3,467.50

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & 

THOMPSON INC

20-267 26-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $44,687.96

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 KIMLEY HORN & ASSOCIATES INC 068501519-0720 31-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $3,075.00

Dept Total $761,454.32
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF ROUND ROCK 2/R-2014-1548 26-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $2,500,000.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

284394 03-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $732.26

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DOOR COMPANY 20-1286 24-JUL-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $277.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DOUCET & ASSOCIATES INC 2008037 28-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $8,615.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 1581 03-SEP-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $2,347.92

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT EDGE ENGINEERING PLLC 2008020 17-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $7,347.50

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT HNTB CORPORATION 8-70391-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $9,561.74

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT HNTB CORPORATION 8-77139-DS-001 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $8,494.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT MOVE SOLUTIONS LTD 180035AI 25-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $5,391.57

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT MOVE SOLUTIONS LTD 180495AI 25-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $1,500.77

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT RED & WHITE GREENERY INC AUG19125 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $2,183.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT STANLEY CONVERGENT 

SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

17747818 27-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $13,307.77

Dept Total $2,559,758.53
0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 

GOVERNMENTS

2020M 014 24-JUL-2020 01.0831.0231.004100. $9,268.44

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT LHREV AUSTIN UNIVERSITY PARK 

LP

TW002115-10012020 01-SEP-2020 01.0831.0231.004610. $22,936.57
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0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL RISK 

POOL

2967-FY20 01-AUG-2020 01.0831.0231.004416. $5,004.86

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT TIM TUGGEY LAW 146 01-SEP-2020 01.0831.0231.004100. $7,080.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT URBANSIM INC CAMPO-2020-1 31-AUG-2020 01.0831.0231.003011. $13,000.00

Dept Total $57,289.87
0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS BGE INC 7-200141R 25-AUG-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $14,067.00

0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS FREESE & NICHOLS INC 1312248 20-AUG-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $3,581.10

0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC 10040780 07-AUG-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $51,372.27

Dept Total $69,020.37
0852 0852 AVERY RANCH WILLIAMSON CENTRAL 

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

204206 21-AUG-2020 01.0852.0852.004711. $1,764.25

Dept Total $1,764.25
0854 0854 PEARSON PLACE WILLIAMSON CENTRAL 

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

204251 21-AUG-2020 01.0854.0854.004711. $446.50

Dept Total $446.50
0856 0856 NORTHWOODS WILLIAMSON CENTRAL 

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

204246 21-AUG-2020 01.0856.0856.004711. $1,020.75

Dept Total $1,020.75
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528019031002 08-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$25.19

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528019031003 08-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$55.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528021947897 06-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022348113 10-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022648278 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $160.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022648281 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $263.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022648321 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$8.24

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022648322 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022748334 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $101.27

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022748357 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $8.74

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022748358 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $293.96
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528022848430 15-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $219.81

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023033446 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $42.86

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023048527 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $78.88

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023048539 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $132.62

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023048564 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023126654 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $44.55

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023126662 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $5.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023148585 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $4.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023148586 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2.79

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023148587 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $4.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023148598 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $12.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023233609 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $20.47

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023248675 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $115.67

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023248676 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$40.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023248679 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023248688 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $7.53

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023326705 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $46.19

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023348705 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $74.31
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023348712 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $84.75

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023448764 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $47.06

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023448765 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $17.46

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023448796 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $300.18

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023448798 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $19.90

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023726772 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $144.49

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023733903 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $258.64

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023733904 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $12.24

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023733909 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$13.79

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023748895 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $163.28

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023848940 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $21.08

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023848943 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $85.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023926821 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $301.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023934025 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $105.56

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023949015 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $80.58

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024034084 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $6.92

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024049110 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $21.84

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7440193 24-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7481989 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7481992 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7484875 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $80.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7485005 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $3,733.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7487751 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $136.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7490905 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $82.34

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7491552 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$66.48

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7491869 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $5.22

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7491889 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $12.75

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7494781 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $65.48

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7496759 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $46.71

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7497652 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $1,626.68

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501581 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501582 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501584 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501588 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$28.82

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501593 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7501599 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7503393 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $8.84

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7503882 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$123.47

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7504241 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $111.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7513230 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $577.44
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7515717 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $24.74

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7516198 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $132.65

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7516754 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $3,152.26

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE BOBCAT OF AUSTIN P46318 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $241.31

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE BOBCAT OF AUSTIN P46825 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $160.34

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE BOBCAT OF AUSTIN P46826 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$117.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE OF 

AUSTIN INC

2322474 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $75.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE OF 

AUSTIN INC

2322517 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $205.66

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CENTEX TOWING, INC 29111 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $135.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CIBOLO SPRAYERS INC 21916 15-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $422.92

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO CG00038 20-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$183.16

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO CG00039 20-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$259.11

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO CM02440 29-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$951.45

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IG00383 19-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $183.69

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51897 18-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $60.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51999 08-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $951.45

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN52020 20-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $183.16

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN52057 15-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $154.35

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN52146 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2,585.25
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

713841 03-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $753.98

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

734136 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $157.39

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

734447 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $157.39

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

941435 21-JAN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $136.52

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

981535 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $109.56

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

981937 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $26.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982108 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $24.19

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982176 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $891.92

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982214 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $95.98

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982602 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $3,148.68

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982602X1 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $168.18

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982610 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $44.83

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982689 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $111.82

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

982852 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $58.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

983030 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $355.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

983246 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $99.59

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

983935 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $967.92

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984254 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $191.25

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984323 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2,381.59

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984560 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $18.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984639 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $154.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984644 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $399.25

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984665 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $735.45
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

984721 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $3.71

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

CM941245 23-JAN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$136.52

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, INC 38926 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $73.29

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, INC 38927 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $90.63

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE EWALD KUBOTA INC 3904186 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $515.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE EWALD KUBOTA INC 3904283 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $224.05

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE EWALD KUBOTA INC 3904297 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $224.05

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE H & H OIL COMPANY AUSTIN 1021427 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.004500. $55.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PCM60012581 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$14.62

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033429 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $196.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033590 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $100.74

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033591 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $334.55

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033592 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $48.36

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033683 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $38.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033803 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $60.57

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60033922 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $379.04

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034355 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $271.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034451 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $487.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE KYRISH TRUCK CENTERS X304015493:01 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $10.37
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550054239:01 14-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $162.99

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550054637:01 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $86.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550054738:01 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $28.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550054815:01 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $200.25

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550055283:01 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $74.87

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK DODGE CHRYSLER 

JEEP

377816 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $63.36

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK DODGE CHRYSLER 

JEEP

377817 21-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $27.06

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK DODGE CHRYSLER 

JEEP

CM377101 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$64.17

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1259688 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $83.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1259735 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $427.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1260062 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $225.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1260469 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $26.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1260951 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $16.27

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1262407 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $616.10

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1263598 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $198.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1263691 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $70.10

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 1264160 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $21.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK FORD LINCOLN 734433 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $997.03
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MAGNUM CUSTOM TRAILERS 90128 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $128.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE METALS 4U INC 579123 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $88.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE MITCHELL 1 24652687 24-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003011. $673.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1403-101315 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $21.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE OFFICE DEPOT INC 111616055001 05-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003100. $54.34

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1573742 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $11,525.73

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1573748 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $11,212.13

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1576296 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $3,511.79

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1576299 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $12,311.69

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1577006 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $11,352.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE PETROLEUM TRADERS 

CORPORATION

1577006 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003301. $4.52

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE POPE PRO ENTERPRISES INC I105732 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $325.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE POPE PRO ENTERPRISES INC I105757 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $395.88

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE POPE PRO ENTERPRISES INC I105804 20-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $250.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE POPE PRO ENTERPRISES INC I105913 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $60.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 83771859 05-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.004500. $432.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL ARV/44075877 12-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003011. $945.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4240016217 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. -$175.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4240016681 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $618.24

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE TASCO AUTO COLOR #2 111097/2 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $35.44

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE TASCO AUTO COLOR #2 111098/2 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $112.22
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE TASCO AUTO COLOR #2 111278/2 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $35.44

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE TASCO AUTO COLOR #2 111280/2 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $78.95

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11116716 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $38.93

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11122398 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $421.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11124583 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $563.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11134568 24-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $56.30

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11138793 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $197.36

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11138803 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $507.51

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11138820 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $217.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11138820 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $376.82

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE UNITED AG & TURF 11140322 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $308.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

346181 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $755.76

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

346369 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $1,328.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

346414 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $674.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

347311 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $318.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

347482 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $1,007.68

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

347504 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $457.04

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

347638 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $137.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE YOUNGBLOOD AUTOMOTIVE & 

TIRE LLC

347684 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $1,030.00

Dept Total $95,606.08
0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

992122559913 18-AUG-2020 01.0885.0885.004060. $621.61
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0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

992134054113 17-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004060. $621.61

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

992222572681 18-AUG-2020 01.0885.0885.004060. $25.38

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004059. $1,590.05

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004054. $81,715.89

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004065. $1,544.53

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004057. $113,049.30

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004056. $4,626.96

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

SEP 2020;ASF 08-SEP-2020 01.0885.0885.004066. $24,827.34

Dept Total $228,622.67
0999 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

HARRIS LOGIC INC MOT-202007 31-JUL-2020 01.0999.0341.009007. $30.00

Dept Total $30.00
0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CDW GOVERNMENT INC ZTX8375 20-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $742.14

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CLARITY VENTURES INC INV-05824-S5N7 20-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $4,265.01

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386155 21-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $18,334.10

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386156 21-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $10,187.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386157 21-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $10,187.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386158 21-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $10,187.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386205 27-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $11,419.40

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386231 31-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $14,718.41

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATA PROJECTIONS, INC INV386241 31-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $10,187.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATAGAIN INC 5515 31-OCT-2019 01.0999.0401.009005. $1,800.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10417569386 20-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $4,997.44

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418396239 24-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $463.58

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418736615 25-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $538.64
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0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SALVATION ARMY AAC-001(A) 01-SEP-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $3,292.80

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000652863 17-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $546.52

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000652989 17-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $2,134.32

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT T MOBILE WIRELESS AUG 2020;72180 26-AUG-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $4,925.13

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 020-25489A 01-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $117,470.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT VERITAS WELL BEING PLLC 2019_1_72 01-SEP-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $2,722.50

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT VERIZON WIRELESS 9861839037 01-SEP-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $721.83

Dept Total $229,841.82
0999 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES EMANCIPET INC 053120 WHWT-V 31-MAY-2020 01.0999.0545.009007. $1,094.00

Dept Total $1,094.00
0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY 

SHERIFF

SRI MONOGRAMMING INC 175437 17-AUG-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $632.50

0999 0561 GRANTS-COUNTY 

SHERIFF

SRI MONOGRAMMING INC 175437 17-AUG-2020 01.0999.0561.009007. $137.50

Dept Total $770.00
0999 0573 GRANTS - JUVENILE 

SERVICES

GEORGETOWN PROJECT SEP19-AUG2020 25-AUG-2020 01.0999.0573.009005. $9,000.00

Dept Total $9,000.00

Grand Total $8,310,539.99
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Description

2019-190883, AD LITEM FEE, C/CLK

PAYMENT TO FIX APC CREDIT ON 70002082 - 

CREDITED BY VENDOR INCORRECTLY

JUN 2/2020, RESTITUTION, MASOOUD SRHAN, 

D/ATTY

R 24499, EXPO EVENT RENTAL REFUND, MAR 6-

7/2020, EXPO

R 24642, EXPO DEPOSIT REFUND, JUL 31-AUG 

1/2020, EXPO

R 24642, EXPO DEPOSIT REFUND, SEP 24-25/2020, 

EXPO
